
Radius Project Developers LLP (AAC-4706)
Claims received from Operational Creditor
Considering claim received upto 02nd June, 2023

List of Claim of Operational creditor 

Sr. No.
Date of 
Receipt 
and No.

Name 
Amount of Claim 
(In Rs.)

Claim Admitted 
(In Rs.)

Claim under 
process (Rs.)

Amt rejected 
(Rs)

Total (Rs.)

1 02-06-2023 Leighton India Contractors Pvt Ltd 8,73,79,739             5,91,30,901             -                    2,82,48,838    8,73,79,739          

8,73,79,739             5,91,30,901             -                    2,82,48,838    8,73,79,739          


